
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

20 

6 

B 1 

55 

9 

Name 

Doug Dugger 

Brad Kendall 

Josh Ebbert Jr. 

Phil Jenkins 

Bob  Lemons 

Class 

Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Laps 

25 

25 

25 

25 

24 

Diff 

1.678 

1.955 

13.483 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

5:47.647 

5:49.325 

5:49.602 

6:01.130 

5:56.856 

Best Tm 

13.505 

13.635 

13.613 

13.885 

14.349 

Nat/State 

Greenfield 

Fishers 

Anderson 

Greenfield 

Winchester 

Sponsor 

Doug Dugger 

Doug Dugger 

Ryan Demers 

Phil Jenkins 

John Lemons 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Action Entertainment 

Margin of Victory 

1.678 

Avg. Speed 

64.721 

Best Lap Tm 

13.505 

Best Speed 

66.642 

Best Lap by 

20 - Doug Dugger 

McGowan Night at the Races 

Thunder Roadsters 

Feature 

Race (25 Laps) started at 20:10:17 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

9/14/2024 07:00 PM 


