McGowa	n Nigh	nt at the Races							Sorted on La	ps	
Thunder Roadsters					Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles						
Feature					9/14/2024 07:00 PM						
Race	(25 La	aps) started at 20:	10:17								
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Sta Spons	or		
1	20	Doug Dugger	Thunder Roadsters	25		5:47.647	13.505	Greenf Doug I	Dugger		
2	6	Brad Kendall	Thunder Roadsters	25	1.678	5:49.325	13.635	Fishers Doug I	Dugger		
3	B 1	Josh Ebbert Jr.	Thunder Roadsters	25	1.955	5:49.602	13.613	Anders Ryan	Demers		
4	55	Phil Jenkins	Thunder Roadsters	25	13.483	6:01.130	13.885	Greenf Phil Je	nkins		

1 Lap

5:56.856

14.349 Winche John Lemons

Thunder Roadsters

24

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1.678	64.721	13.505	66.642	20 - Doug Dugger	
Chief of Timing & So	oring				Orbits
Race Director					

5

9

Bob Lemons